Date

05/13/
18

05/20/
18

05/27/
18

06/03/
18

06/10/
18
06/17/
18

06/24/
18

07/01/
18

07/08/
18
07/15/
18

07/22/
18

Time

1:45 PM EDT

7:45 AM EDT

12:15 PM
EDT

9:00 AM EDT

10:30 AM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

10:30 AM
EDT

9:00 AM EDT
12:15 PM
EDT
7:45 AM EDT

1:45 PM EDT

=

b

Games for Morelia, Division B
Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team

Morelia
C.D. Leon
Morelia
Atlanta United
Morelia
Morelia
Chelsea
Morelia
Deportivo Toluca
Morelia

NYCFC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

4

1

Home Team Hom

Sé;r
e
Liverpool 0
Morelia 0
Irlanda 0
Morelia 4
Chivas 1
Boca Juniors 0
Morelia 1
U.N.A.M 3
Morelia 1
Pumas 5

Morelia

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss

Unscored

9 TeamPages



